

**C. Case No. 121 of 2020**

**Order dated 13.02.2023 / 14.02.2023:**

The record could not put up on the date fixed due to 'Pen-down' resolution of staff of the Court and is put up today.

To 21/03/2023 for S/R in respect of summons issued upon other accused and appearance and step by complainant.

Dic. & Correc. By me

C.J.M

Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Howrah