

C. Case No. 121 of 2020

Order dated 31.01.2024:

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and step by complainant.

The complainant files hazire.

One time prayer has been filed on behalf of accused, Bimalesh Kr. Agarwal,
Nawander Supply Pvt Ltd. and Supreme Vanija Pvt. Ltd.

Other accused persons are found without any step.

Fix 28/06/2024 for S/R, appearance and step by complainant.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah