

Complaint Case No.121C of 2020(CIS Reg. no. 121/20)

CNR No. : WBHW04-001101-2020

Order dated: 19/04/25

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and step by the complainant.

Complainant files hazira.

An adjournment petition has been filed by the accused.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Ld. JM, 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 24.06.2025 for S/R, appearance and step by the complainant.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-charge)