

Complaint Case No.121C of 2020(CIS Reg. no. 121/20)

CNR No. : WBHW04-001101-2020

Order dated: 18/08/25

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and step by the complainant.

No S/R is received.

Complainant files an adjournment petition.

An adjournment petition has also been filed on behalf of the three accused.

Heard both sides.

Prayer for adjournment is allowed.

The complainant is directed to take fresh step upon O.P.

Fix 03.12.2025 for S/R, appearance and step by the complainant.

Requisites at once.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)